Integrated Passive Components¼-28 Thread Balanced Line EMI Filters
Electrical details
Electrical Configuration See Circuit Configuration
Capacitance Measurement At 1000hr point
Temperature Rating -55°C to 125°C
Dielectric Withstand Voltage Rated Voltage D.W.V. Dielectric
200V 500V X7R
Capacitance Range Line to Ground (C1) Line to Line (C2)

 0
.7
(0
.0
27
)
2.
00
(0
.0
80
)
Type No. Capacitance Dielectric Rated Current
(C1) Code Voltage Amps
(+/-20%) (d.c.)
SFJEB2000472MX1 4.7nF X7R 200 10
SFJEB2000103MX1 10nF X7R 200 10
SFJEB2000223MX1 22nF X7R 200 10
SFJEB2000473MX1 47nF X7R 200 10
SFJEB2000104MX1 100nF X7R 200 10
GROUND
A A
B B
C1